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Garrett County Government Department of Financial Services

Purchasing Division
203 South Fourth Street, Room 206, Oakland, Maryland 21550
garrettcountymd.gov/financial-services/purchasing

Invitation to Bid #24-0425 /Contract 2024-01

Garrett County Airport-Rehabilitate Terminal Apron Project

Company

Tibbs Paving, Inc

J.F. Allen Company

PBX

New Enterprise Stone & Lime Co., Inc.
Mid Atlantic Maintenance
Keystone Lime Co., Inc.
Mountaineer Contractors, Inc.
BYCO Enterprises, Inc

Noland Landworks LLC
MONHAR CONSTRUCTION
CAWV

construct connect

Onvia

Triton Construction, Inc

Triton Construction, Inc
Constructconnect

Bear Contracting

Carl Belt, Inc.

Belt Paving, Inc.

EJ USA

GDS, LLC dba Ambrozi Contracting
EJ USA

Allegany Aggregates

Ashby Property Services

The Robert B. Balter Company
Sturm Construction LLC
Sturm Construction LLC
Charles J. Merlo, Inc.

Thomas Timber and excavating
Beitzel Excavating LLC

Tejjy inc

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC

ConstructConnect

Address

9320 Developers Dr

PO BOX 2049

1813 N Franklin Street

3913 Brumbaugh Road

3164 Southern Highway

P.O. Box 278

15237 South Preston Hwy
11746 Bittinger Rd

216 F st

WEST GROVE HEIGHTS

2114 Kanawha Boulevard East
30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100
509 Olive Way Suite 400

1944 Winfield Road St. Albans WV
1944 Winfield Road St. Albans WV
Multiple Locations

P.O. Box 1196

11521 Milnor Avenue

P.O. Box 1002

2932 Industrial Park Drive
1207 S 4th St

2932 Industrial Park Drive

PO Bo127

769 Crellin Mine rd

18 Music Fair Road

2191 Cherry Grove Rd

2191 Cherry Grove Rd

234 Merlo Road

2282 friendsville rd

20 Lumber City Rd

1801 RESEARCH BLVD Suite 110,Rockville MD

320 W. Ohio St
3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800

City
Manassas
Buckhannon
Pittsburgh
New Enterprise
Mineral Wells
Springs
Kingwood
Grantsville
Oakland
GLENN
Charleston
Norcross
Seattle

St. Albans, WV
St. Albans, WV
Jacksonville
Bridgeport
Cumberland
Cumberland
Finksburg
Saint Joseph
Finksburg
Cumberland
Oakland
Owings Mills
Bruceton Mills
Bruceton Mills
Mineral Point
Friendsville
Oakland MD
Rockville
Chicago
Cincinnati
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State
VA

PA
PA
Wv
PA
Wv
MD
MD
AK
Wv
GA
WA
PA
PA
FL

MD
MD
MD
MO
MD
MD
MD
MD

Wv
PA

MD
MD
MD

OH

Zip

20109
26201
15233
16664
26150
15562
26537
21536
21550
45256
25311
30092
98101
25177
25177
32202
26330
21502
21502
21048
64501
21048
21502
21550
21117
26525
26525
15942
21531
21550
20850
60654
45209

Phone
5715382804
13044607432
4129224200
717-267-5962
3044834360
8142797099
3043292129
3012454322
3015011613
1234568955
3043421166
8003642059
2063739500
3045902449
3045902449
9046302489
304-326-0160
301-729-8900
3017298994
410-833-6100
8162000708
410-833-6100
301-777-1777
3015013882
4103631555
3016166845
3016166845
814-322-1545
2403217813
13013346326
+1301-288-3491
03024501923
15134585987

Email

sepideh@tibbspaving.com
tbeaty@jfallenco.com
fonda@pbe.org

jking@nesl.com
aedman@midatlanticusa.com
dgrube@keystonelime.com
tracy.feather@mciwv.com
bschroyer@bycoenterprises.com
noland0704@gmail.com
SOW.MICHAEL@YAHOO.COM
planroom@cawv.org
content@constructconnect.com
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
estimating@tritonwv.com
john.rose@tritonwv.com
bidroom@coj.net
estimating@bear-contracting.com
jwilson@thebeltgroup.com
phite@thebeltgroup.com
mark.baum@ejco.com
admin@ambrozi.com
mark.baum@ejco.com
dave@alleganyaggegates.com
ashbypropertyservicesllic@gmail.com
fdurante@balterco.com
sturmconstructionllc@gmail.com
sturmconstructionllc@gmail.com
jonufro@cjmerlo.com
logger7813@gmail.com
beitzelexc@gmail.com
rgautam@tejjy.com
sourcemanagement@napc.me
kathy.lyons@constructconnect.com
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